SUPER SERIES

Southern Super Series

Pos. Car # Driver

1

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

1H

26

14

78

43

35

26S

51

4P

26B

69

33

51A

24

74

58C

27

11

58

Michael

Bubba

Carson

Corey

Daniel

Jake

Chandler

Stephen

Kyle

Josh

Michael

Albert

Michael

William

Cody

Tyler

Ryan

Rich

Joe

Kyle

John

House

Pollard

Hocevar

Heim

Dye

Garcia

Smith

Nasse

Plott

Berry

Hinde

Francis

Atwell

Sawalich

Coughlin

Church

Moore

Clouser

Ross

McCallum

Coffman

CRA/SSS Super Late Model

SpeedFest 150
Qualifying Results
Watermelon Capital Speedway
Friday January 28, 2022
Hometown Sponsor
Columbia, TN U.S. Tank & Cryogenic Equipment
Senoia, GA TM Ranch
Portage, M GM Parts Now/Precision Fleet Image/Scott's/Berger Chev./Applebee's
Marietta, GA Toyota/JBL
Deland, FL Stop Suicide/Solar Fit/KICKS Country 98.7
Monroe, GA Arrow Creek Investments
Jasper, GA Fuel Me/Smith General Contracting

Pinellas Park, FL

Simpsonville, SC

Statesville, NC

Hernando, FL

Painesville, OH

Naples, FL

Eden Praire, MN

Delaware, OH

Hickory, NC

Troutman, NC

Lake Helen, FL

Grain Valley, MO

Macon, GA

Live Oak, FL

All American Concrete

Cat Recovery Services/Temco of the Upstate

Harrison's Workwear/Solid Rock Carriers

Hinde Racing

Rack Hunter Camo/Francis Engineering/Legan Trucking

Drake Ready Mix/Universal Trans.

Starkey.com/Auibel/Victory Junction

JEGS

Church's Carpet

R.C. Moore Transportation

Industrial Painting Service/Strut Masters

R & S Automotive

MaCallum Metal Works

Industrial Painting Service/Strut Masters

Time

15.648

15.674

15.676

15.681

15.720

15.747

15.752

15.769

15.793

15.812

15.818

15.879

15.880

15.887

15.971

16.084

16.100

16.119

16.185

16.189

17.489

Interval

0.026

0.028

0.033

0.072

0.099

0.104

0.121

0.145

0.164

0.170

0.231

0.232

0.239

0.323

0.436

0.452

0.471

0.537

0.541

1.841
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